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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03837 1710 11/28/2021 0345 2000 BLK LOMITA
PARK PL

DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR
LOCK PUNCHED

MISC CDS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03838 1712 11/27/2021-
11/28/2021

1930
-143
0

25000 BLK WALNUT
ST

DRIVER SIDE DOOR
LOCK CYLINDER
PUNCHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03846 1712 11/27/2021-
11/29/2021

1400
-093
0

1900 BLK 253RD ST DRIVER SIDE DOOR
LOCK CYLINDER
PUNCHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)/
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-03866 1710 11/29/2021-
11/30/2021

1700
-064
5

24000 BLK
CRENSHAW BLVD

N/A BRN 2019 POLARIS 570 ATV,
CONSTRUCTION
EQUIPMENT

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-03891 1711 11/29/2021-
11/30/2021

2350
-000
4

2000 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

N/A TOOLS SUSPECT MALE WRG A DARK HOODIE AND DARK
PANTS. SUSP WAS SEEN RIDING AROUND THE
LOC ON A DARK COLORED BICYCLE.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03898 1711 12/2/2021 2350 2300 BLK CYPRESS
CIRCLE DR

N/A SHOES, MAGAZINE S1 MALE WRG DARK CLOTHING. S2 MALE WRG
DARK CLOTHING. S3 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE
SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE OLDER MODEL
SUBARU.

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

21-03901 1711 12/3/2021 0425 2200 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

GLASS FRONT DOOR
SHATTERED

GLASSES FRAMES SUSPECT MALE WRG A WHITE BEANIE, WHITE
HOODIE, AND DARK PANTS.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03907 1710 12/3/2021 0426
-043

2200 BLK 243RD ST N/A TOOLS S1 MALE WRG A HOODIE. S2 MALE WRG A
HOODIE.

SHOPLIFTING 21-03909 1714 12/3/2021 1808 2100 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS COMFORTER SET,
CHARGERS

1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (11/28/2021 - 12/04/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: CHILD ABUSE - 1, DRUGS - 2, SHOPLIFTING - 1, WARRANTS - 9
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RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03835 1746 11/27/2021-
11/28/2021

2000
-085
6

29000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

FRONT DRIVER SIDE
KEYHOLE DAMAGED

JACKET, MISC PAPERWORK
AND VEHICLE MANUAL

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-03853 1731 11/1/2021-1
1/29/2021

2200
-163

4900 BLK ELKRIDGE
RD

N/A SIGNS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-03856 1739 11/28/2021-
11/29/2021

1530
-183

6100 BLK OCEAN
TERRACE DR

N/A GRY 2018 TSMR SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-03868 1731 11/30/2021 0745 4900 BLK ELKRIDGE
DR

N/A SIGNS SUSPECT FW/25-30/BLONDE HAIR WRG
EYEGLASSES, WHITE SWEATSHIRT, BLK PANTS,
AND WHITE SHOES.

PETTY THEFT 21-03894 1731 11/30/2021 1424 4700 BLK ELKRIDGE
DR

PACKAGE THEFT PACKAGE SUSPECT FEMALE/20-30/506/BLK HAIR WRG A
BLK SHIRT, BLK SHORTS, GRY SWEATER, AND BLK
AND WHITE FLIP FLOPS. SUSP WAS SEEN
LEAVING IN A WHITE FORD FUSION.

PETTY THEFT 21-03897 1731 12/2/2021 1756 4900 BLK ELKRIDGE
RD

N/A SIGN SUSPECT FW/25-30/BLONDE HAIR WRG A BLK
SWEATER AND BLK PANTS.

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

SHOPLIFTING 21-03852 1724 11/29/2021 1315 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS BEAUTY PRODUCTS,
CANDLES

S1 FB/504/180/BLK HAIR/BRN EYES. S2
FB/504/180/BLK HAIR/BRN EYES. S3
FB/504/160/BLK HAIR. S4 FB/505/150/BLK HAIR.
S5 FB/140/BLK HAIR. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING
IN A SILVER TOYOTA PRIUS.

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 3

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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SHOPLIFTING 21-03858 1724 11/29/2021 1830 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS BEAUTY PRODUCTS,
CANDLES

S1 MB/20-30/509/190/BLK HAIR BUZZ CUT/BRN
EYES/THIN BUILD WRG A BLK NIKE SHIRT, GRY
SWEATPANTS, AND BLK NIKE SHOES W/
METALLIC COLORING. S2 MB/20-30/509/190/BLK
HAIR SHORT DREADS/BRN EYES/THIN BUILD WRG
A BEIGE GRAND CANYON HOODIE, BLK
SWEATPANTS, AND BLK  SHOES. S3 UNK DESC.
SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING IN A SILVER 2001
MERCEDES ML.

GRAND THEFT 21-03896 1724 12/1/2021-1
2/2/2021

1145
-002
0

27000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

N/A US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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