



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (11/28/2021 - 12/04/2021)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-03837	1710	11/28/2021	0345	2000 BLK LOMITA PARK PL	DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR LOCK PUNCHED	MISC CDS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-03838	1712	11/27/2021- 11/28/2021	1930 -143 0	25000 BLK WALNUT ST	DRIVER SIDE DOOR LOCK CYLINDER PUNCHED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-03846	1712	11/27/2021- 11/29/2021	1400 -093 0	1900 BLK 253RD ST	DRIVER SIDE DOOR LOCK CYLINDER PUNCHED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)/ GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-03866	1710	11/29/2021- 11/30/2021	1700 -064 5	24000 BLK CRENSHAW BLVD	N/A	BRN 2019 POLARIS 570 ATV, CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT	21-03891	1711	11/29/2021- 11/30/2021	2350 -000 4	2000 BLK LOMITA BLVD	N/A	TOOLS	SUSPECT MALE WRG A DARK HOODIE AND DARK PANTS. SUSP WAS SEEN RIDING AROUND THE LOC ON A DARK COLORED BICYCLE.
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-03898	1711	12/2/2021	2350	2300 BLK CYPRESS CIRCLE DR	N/A	SHOES, MAGAZINE	S1 MALE WRG DARK CLOTHING. S2 MALE WRG DARK CLOTHING. S3 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE OLDER MODEL SUBARU.
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	21-03901	1711	12/3/2021	0425	2200 BLK LOMITA BLVD	GLASS FRONT DOOR SHATTERED	GLASSES FRAMES	SUSPECT MALE WRG A WHITE BEANIE, WHITE HOODIE, AND DARK PANTS.
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-03907	1710	12/3/2021	0426 -043	2200 BLK 243RD ST	N/A	TOOLS	S1 MALE WRG A HOODIE. S2 MALE WRG A HOODIE.
SHOPLIFTING	21-03909	1714	12/3/2021	1808	2100 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	COMFORTER SET, CHARGERS	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

TOTAL ARRESTS: CHILD ABUSE - 1, DRUGS - 2, SHOPLIFTING - 1, WARRANTS - 9

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-03835	1746	11/27/2021-11/28/2021	2000-0856	29000 BLK WESTERN AVE	FRONT DRIVER SIDE KEYHOLE DAMAGED	JACKET, MISC PAPERWORK AND VEHICLE MANUAL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT	21-03853	1731	11/1/2021-11/29/2021	2200-163	4900 BLK ELKRIDGE RD	N/A	SIGNS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-03856	1739	11/28/2021-11/29/2021	1530-183	6100 BLK OCEAN TERRACE DR	N/A	GRY 2018 TSMR	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT	21-03868	1731	11/30/2021	0745	4900 BLK ELKRIDGE DR	N/A	SIGNS	SUSPECT FW/25-30/BLONDE HAIR WRG EYEGLASSES, WHITE SWEATSHIRT, BLK PANTS, AND WHITE SHOES.
PETTY THEFT	21-03894	1731	11/30/2021	1424	4700 BLK ELKRIDGE DR	PACKAGE THEFT	PACKAGE	SUSPECT FEMALE/20-30/506/BLK HAIR WRG A BLK SHIRT, BLK SHORTS, GRY SWEATER, AND BLK AND WHITE FLIP FLOPS. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING IN A WHITE FORD FUSION.
PETTY THEFT	21-03897	1731	12/2/2021	1756	4900 BLK ELKRIDGE RD	N/A	SIGN	SUSPECT FW/25-30/BLONDE HAIR WRG A BLK SWEATER AND BLK PANTS.
TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 3								

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING	21-03852	1724	11/29/2021	1315	PENINSULA CTR	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	BEAUTY PRODUCTS, CANDLES	S1 FB/504/180/BLK HAIR/BRN EYES. S2 FB/504/180/BLK HAIR/BRN EYES. S3 FB/504/160/BLK HAIR. S4 FB/505/150/BLK HAIR. S5 FB/140/BLK HAIR. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING IN A SILVER TOYOTA PRIUS.

SHOPLIFTING	21-03858	1724	11/29/2021	1830	PENINSULA CTR	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	BEAUTY PRODUCTS, CANDLES	S1 MB/20-30/509/190/BLK HAIR BUZZ CUT/BRN EYES/THIN BUILD WRG A BLK NIKE SHIRT, GRY SWEATPANTS, AND BLK NIKE SHOES W/ METALLIC COLORING. S2 MB/20-30/509/190/BLK HAIR SHORT DREADS/BRN EYES/THIN BUILD WRG A BEIGE GRAND CANYON HOODIE, BLK SWEATPANTS, AND BLK SHOES. S3 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING IN A SILVER 2001 MERCEDES ML.
GRAND THEFT	21-03896	1724	12/1/2021-1 2/2/2021	1145 -002 0	27000 BLK HAWTHORNE BLVD	N/A	US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 1								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.